North
Bristol
SusCom

10:00

10:05

10:40

10:50

11:05

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:30

Agenda
18™ September 2014, 10.00am — 12:30pm

Bristol & Bath Science Park, Dirac Crescent
Emersons Green, Bristol BS16 7FR
Directions: www.bbsp.co.uk/sustainable-transport

Welcome, Introductions and apologies

North Bristol SusCom Group Travel Plan — Ann O’Driscoll

Travel To Work Survey - Individual Comments — Rosie Sullivan

Big Commuting Challenge — Rosie Sullivan

Sustainable Travel Awards 2014 — Rosie Sullivan

Break

First Great Western — Electrification Update Matthew Barnes

Parkway Station Update — Ann O’Driscoll

Co-Wheels — Talitha Burnett

Updates - All

Meeting close

Dates and venues for future meetings

20 Nov 2014

Southmead Hospital

15 January 2015 Friends Life

Feb/Mar 2015

Area Meetings

21 May 2015/ 16 July 2015/ 17 Sept/ 19 Nov

www.northbristolsuscom.org



