

## **Agenda**

18<sup>th</sup> September 2014, 10.00am – 12:30pm

Bristol & Bath Science Park, Dirac Crescent Emersons Green, Bristol BS16 7FR

Directions: www.bbsp.co.uk/sustainable-transport

10:00	Welcome, Introductions and apologies
10:05	North Bristol SusCom Group Travel Plan - Ann O'Driscoll
10:40	Travel To Work Survey - Individual Comments - Rosie Sullivan
10:50	Big Commuting Challenge - Rosie Sullivan
11:05	Sustainable Travel Awards 2014 - Rosie Sullivan
11:15	Break
11:30	First Great Western – Electrification Update Matthew Barnes Parkway Station Update – Ann O'Driscoll
12:00	Co-Wheels – Talitha Burnett
12:15	Updates - All
12:30	Meeting close

## Dates and venues for future meetings

20 Nov 2014 Southmead Hospital

15 January 2015 Friends Life Feb/Mar 2015 Area Meetings

21 May 2015 / 16 July 2015 / 17 Sept / 19 Nov